
JR. MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 152.4 230.0 0

2 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 153.5 220.0 0

3 Merrick Noll JCN 155.0 220.0 0

4 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 210.0 0

5 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 185.0 0

6 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.1 170.0 0

7 Carter Laird Piper High School 149.8 165.0 0

8 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 156.0 160.0 0

9 Joseph Cappell Ottawa High School 151.2 155.0 0

10 Will Berki Shawnee Mission West 156.0 155.0 0

11 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 150.0 150.0 0

12 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 149.6 145.0 0

13 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 154.6 145.0 0

14 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 153.4 135.0 0

15 Ian  Horner Shawnee Mission West 154.0 135.0 0

16 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 155.0 135.0 0

17 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 135.0 0

18 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 153.2 120.0 0

19 Jayden Correa Piper High School 156.0 120.0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 154.6 350.0 0

2 Merrick Noll JCN 155.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 153.5 325.0 0

4 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 315.0 0

5 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 152.4 300.0 0

6 Will Berki Shawnee Mission West 156.0 300.0 0

7 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 300.0 0

8 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.1 285.0 0

9 Carter Laird Piper High School 149.8 280.0 0

10 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 150.0 280.0 0

11 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 149.6 265.0 0

12 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 156.0 260.0 0

13 Ian  Horner Shawnee Mission West 154.0 255.0 0

14 Jayden Correa Piper High School 156.0 250.0 0

15 Joseph Cappell Ottawa High School 151.2 240.0 0

16 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 225.0 0

17 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 153.4 215.0 0

18 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 153.2 195.0 0

19 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 155.0 180.0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 155.0 205.0 0

2 Carter Laird Piper High School 149.8 185.0 0

3 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 156.0 185.0 0

4 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 185.0 0

5 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 185.0 0

6 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.1 175.0 0

7 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 153.2 170.0 0

8 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 149.6 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Jayden Correa Piper High School 156.0 165.0 0

10 Will Berki Shawnee Mission West 156.0 160.0 0

11 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 153.5 155.0 0

12 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 154.6 155.0 0

13 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 150.0 150.0 0

14 Ian  Horner Shawnee Mission West 154.0 150.0 0

15 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 155.0 150.0 0

16 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 135.0 0

17 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 152.4 125.0 0

18 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 153.4 105.0 0

19 Joseph Cappell Ottawa High School 151.2 0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 155.0 765.0 10

2 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 710.0 8

3 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 153.5 700.0 6

4 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 670.0 4

5 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 152.4 655.0 2

6 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 154.6 650.0 1

7 Carter Laird Piper High School 149.8 630.0 0

8 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.1 630.0 0

9 Will Berki Shawnee Mission West 156.0 615.0 0

10 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 156.0 605.0 0

11 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 150.0 580.0 0

12 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 149.6 575.0 0

13 Ian  Horner Shawnee Mission West 154.0 540.0 0

14 Jayden Correa Piper High School 156.0 535.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 495.0 0

16 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 153.2 485.0 0

17 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 155.0 465.0 0

18 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 153.4 455.0 0

19 Joseph Cappell Ottawa High School 151.2 395.0 0


